
MARCH 2013 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

County/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT County/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

Alachua - 1 Our Lady of Lourdes Academy                   

Buchholz HS 27 30 26 30 30 143 Ransom-Everglades Sch 22 25 22 26 21 116

Brevard - 2 Monroe - 6

Bayside HS 21 22 22 18 21 104 Coral Shores HS  6 14    14 11  45

Melbourne HS 16 21 27 21 27 112 Okaloosa - 1

Merritt Island HS 10 17 15 16 15  73 Rocky Bayou Chrstn Sch 13 18 17 15 15  78

Satellite HS 18 17 17 16 15  83 Orange - 7

Westshore Jr/Sr HS 20 16 13 18 16  83 Lake Highland Prep Sch 18 22 18 20 15  93

Broward - 3 Lake Nona High School  6  7  8  4     25

Archbishop Edward McCarthy 18 26 22 23 20 109 Orlando Science Middle/HS 12 18 18 15 16  79

Atlantic Technical Center High 10 16 18 13 15  72 Trinity Prep. School 21 23 24 28 21 117

Chaminade-Madonna Col. 11 14 15 14 12  66 W. R. Boone HS 16 19 17 18 17  87

Deerfield Beach HS 24 29           53 Windermere Prep. School    16           16

Hollywood Hills HS  5  8  5  6 14  38 Osceola - 4

Monarch High School  8  9  8 12  7  44 Osceola HS  6  3  2  4  7  22

North Broward Prep. Sch 13 12  9    11  45 Palm Beach - 8

Nova HS 16 23 25    17  81 American Heritage School 22 25 20 21 23 111

Pine Crest Prep. School 22 25 20 26     93 Boca Raton Community HS 17 21 17 19 16  90

Plantation HS                   Inlet Grove Comm. HS                   

South Broward HS       14 11 13  38 Oxbridge Academy 18 20 18 19 20  95

Hillsborough - 4 Palm Beach Gardens HS  5  7  3  2     17

Hillsborough HS 22 23 20 22 18 105 Pope John Paul II HS 12 16 12 12  9  61

Tampa Prep. School 20 20 14 17 14  85 St. Andrew's School 18 22 22 23 24 109

Indian River - 4 Suncoast Comm. HS 25 25 28 28 25 131

Saint Edward's School 14 15 14        43 Wellington Cmty HS 18 12 12        42

Leon - 1 Pasco - 4

Lincoln HS 16 22           38 Land O'Lakes HS 18 19 19 17 13  86

Manatee - 4 Wiregrass Ranch HS                   

Manatee HS 12 16 13 13     54 Saint Johns - 1

Marion - 1 Ponte Vedra HS 19 22 21 16 21  99

Vanguard High School 13 17 15 20 13  78 Sarasota - 6

Miami-Dade - 5 Out-of-Door Academy 20 23 23 23 21 110

Miami Country Day School                   Pine View School 23 25 27 25 24 124

Miami Springs Sr. HS 22 26 24 27 28 127 Riverview HS                   

Miami Sunset Sr. HS  8 10  8  9 12  47

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

29Matthew M - Ransom-Everglades Sch 26Hyun Jee R - Buchholz HS

29Ben W - Buchholz HS 25Lisa L - Buchholz HS

28Shreyash A - Suncoast Comm. HS 25Andreea M - Buchholz HS

28Colin D - Land O'Lakes HS 25Vineet N - St. Andrew's School

28Logan D - Suncoast Comm. HS 25Rikhav S - Lake Highland Prep Sch

28Tony Z - Buchholz HS 25Chris S - Archbishop Edward McCarthy Sch

27Steve H - Buchholz HS 24Joshua B - Buchholz HS

27John M - Miami Springs Sr. HS 24Stephen D - Buchholz HS

27Vincent M - Buchholz HS 24Jonathan F - Buchholz HS

27Kevin M - Out-of-Door Academy 24Nicholas K - Buchholz HS

26Jason A - Buchholz HS 24Nathan M - Suncoast Comm. HS

Shreyash A, Suncoast Comm. HS Andreea M, Buchholz HS

Jason A, Buchholz HS John M, Miami Springs Sr. HS

Adam A, Melbourne HS Vincent M, Buchholz HS

Joshua B, Buchholz HS Matthew M, Ransom-Everglades Sch

Gerardo C, Miami Springs Sr. HS Kevin M, Out-of-Door Academy

Joshua C, Buchholz HS Vineet N, St. Andrew's School

Stephen D, Buchholz HS Brian R, Oxbridge Academy

Logan D, Suncoast Comm. HS Sarah S, Melbourne HS

Pablo H, Miami Springs Sr. HS Alex S, Buchholz HS

Kevin H, Buchholz HS Zach S, St. Andrew's School

Jeremy K, Pine View School Harish V, Buchholz HS

Zhao L, Buchholz HS Ben W, Buchholz HS



HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

26Joshua C - Buchholz HS 24Samuel R - Hillsborough HS

26Kevin H - Buchholz HS 24Steven S - Trinity Prep. School

26Zhao L - Buchholz HS 24Zach S - St. Andrew's School

26Ellen L - Buchholz HS 24Harish V - Buchholz HS

26Brian R - Oxbridge Academy

143Buchholz HS 95Oxbridge Academy

131Suncoast Comm. HS 93Lake Highland Prep Sch

127Miami Springs Sr. HS 93Pine Crest Prep. School

124Pine View School 90Boca Raton Community HS

117Trinity Prep. School 87W. R. Boone HS

116Ransom-Everglades Sch 86Land O'Lakes HS

112Melbourne HS 85Tampa Prep. School

111American Heritage School 83Satellite HS

110Out-of-Door Academy 83Westshore Jr/Sr HS

109Archbishop Edward McCarthy Sch 81Nova HS

109St. Andrew's School 79Orlando Science Middle/HS

105Hillsborough HS 78Rocky Bayou Chrstn Sch

104Bayside HS 78Vanguard High School

99Ponte Vedra HS


